ul
“BFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Ownership
J & M GCrieves Family Superannuation Fund

Financial Year Statement

Statement period
From: 1 July 2021
To: 30 June 2022

Property
Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West QLD
Detalis GST Expense Income
Rent Received $12,220 m
Management Fee $69.68 $766.20 v/
Smoke Alarm - Inspection Fee $9.00 $99.00 /
$78.68 $865.20 $12,455.00
Net Position at End of Period $11,589.80
* Total rent deduction(s) of $0.00 applied during the statement period.
NOTE: Includes rent deduction(s) and removal of rent deductions.
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of 1

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Copyright € 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 9:04 AM 01/07/20G22
By Airmee Sandford


M.Exelby
Line

M.Exelby
Typewritten Text
Received $12,220


Worksheet Analysis Rental Income and Expenditure Four Walls EOFY Statements 2021/2022

\Four Walls |

Rent | $12,455.00
A 7,,774‘# - 4 = = N _T__

l [ !

Commission $766.20

Smoke alarm Inspection | $99.00

$865.20

| $11,589.80

Income and Expenditure as per Cash book

Rent | $12,220.00
Body Corp Levies | $1,200.00 *
Management Fees . $766.20
Postage and Petties ' $0.00
R&M 2/47 Crofton $27.9S_ *
Rates $2,999.05 *
Smoke Alarm inspection . $99.00
$5,092.20|
Net Income from Rental 57,127.80?

Paid direct by owner C
(Verified by invoices & cash book)

Note: Fourwalls Statement of Income is $12455.00. Money actually banked in accordance
with their statements is $12220.00 for the financial year. Have treated Money Banked
as Income. Four Walls Final Rental Statement not accurate.

$4,227.00
-$4,227.00




ul Owner Statement
-. FOURWALLS Tax Invoice
REALTY

Account 2/47CROF
Statement
number 20
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES Statement period 30 June 2021 - 15 July 2021
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND .
30 LAKEVIEW DR For propert Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg Véisot
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670
b Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 28/07/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00

Income Credit

01/07/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 15/07/2021 to 21/07/2021 $235.00

08/07/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 22/07/2021 to 28/07/2021 $235.00

/ Total income: $470.00

Includes GST of: $0.00

Expenses Debit

15/07/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)

Total expenses: $29.47

Includes GST of: $2.68

Payments to owner

15/07/21 $440.53

Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Pagetlofl
ABN 38604455594 Created 9:37 AM 15/07/202)
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128 By Aimee Sandford

Copyright © 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.



"“NFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement 2
number
Statement period 15 July 2021 - 30 July 2021
i f , Bundab
For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
QLD
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 18/08/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
15/07/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 29/07/2021 to 04/08/2021 $235.00
22/07/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 05/08/2021 to 11/08/2021 $235.00
29/07/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 12/08/2021 to 18/08/2021 $235.00
/ Total income: $705.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
30/07/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $44.20
QLD)
Total expenses: $44.20
includes GST of: $4.02
Payments to owner
30/07/21 $660.80
Total payments: Balance ($0.00)} + income {$705.00) - expenses ($44.20) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $660.80
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Reaity Page 1of1

ABN 38604455584

licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Copyright € 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 12:56 PM 30/07/202}

By Aimee Sandford



ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account 2/47CROF

Statement 22
number

Statement period 30 July 2021 - 13 August 2021

For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

QLD

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 01/09/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
05/08/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 19/08/2021 to 25/08/2021 $235.00
12/08/21 - Cary! Butler - Rent - 26/08/2021 to 01/09/202) $235.00
Total income: $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
13/08/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
13/08/21 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income {$470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walis Realty Pagelofl

ABN 38604455594

Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Caopyright € 1882-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 11:21 AM 13/08/2021

By Aimee Sandford



gl Owner Statement
. FOURWALLS Tax Invoice
REALTY

Account 2/47CROF
Statement 75
number
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES Statement period 13 August 2021 - 31 August 2021
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
i g Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundab Wi
30 LAKEVIEW DR Forproperty = rofton St, Bundaberg Q‘ﬁ;
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 15/09/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00

Income Credit

19/08/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 02/09/2021 to 08/09/2021 $235.00

26/08/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 09/09/2021 to 15/09/2021 $235.00

Total income: $470.00

Includes GST of: $0.00

Expenses Debit

31/08/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)

Total expenses: $29.47

Includes GST of: $2.68

Payments to owner

31/08/21 $440.53

Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income {$470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total heid in trust {$0.00} = $440.53

7,

Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Pagel ofl
ABN 38604455594 Created 11:54 AM 31/08/2023
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128 By Mollie Pugh

Copyright € 1982-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.



] Owner Statement
. . FOURWALLS Tax Invoice
REALTY

Account 2/47CROF
Statement 24
number
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES Statement period 31 August 2021 - 15 September 2021
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND .
30 LAKEVIEW DR For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg V(V)eLsDt
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 29/09/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
02/09/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 16/09/2021 to 22/09/2021 \V4 $235.00
09/09/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 23/09/2021 to 29/09/2021 $235.00
Total Income: '§470.0‘0
Includes GST of: L s
Expenses Debit
15/09/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68

Payments to owner

15/09/21 $440.53

Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income {$470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page lof1
ABN 38604455594 Created 10:26 AM 15/09/202)
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128 By Mollie Pugh

Copyright © 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.



] Owner Statement
"= FOURWALLS p—

Account 2/47CROF
Statement 25
number
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES Statement period 15 September 2021 - 30 September 2021
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg \AéeLsDt

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
Paid to: 13/10/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00

Income Credit

16/09/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 30/09/2021 to 06/10/2021 $235.00

23/09/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 07/10/2021 to 13/10/2021 $235.00

Total income: $470.00

Includes GST of: . $0.00

Expenses Debit

30/09/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)

Total expenses: $29.47

Includes GST of: $2.68

Payments to owner

30/09/21 $440.53

Total payments: Balance {$0.00) + income {$470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust {$0.00) = $440.53

v

Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of1
ABN 38604455594 Created 9:56 AM 30/09/2021
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no, 3914128 By Mollie Pugh

Copyright € 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.



=l
“SFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account 2/47CROF
Statement

number 26
Statement period 30 September 2021 - 15 October 202)
For propert Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
QLD
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 03/11/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
/ S P
Income Credit
30/09/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 14/10/2021 to 20/10/2021 $235.00
07/10/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 21/10/2021 to 27/10/2021 $235.00
14/10/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 28/10/2021 to 03/11/2021 $235.00
Total income: $705.00
includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
15/10/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $44.20
QLD)
Total expenses: $44.20
Includes GST of: $4.02
Payments to owner
15/10/21 $660.80
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income {$705.00) - expenses ($44.20} - total heid in trust {$0.00} = $660.80
/
Page 1 of 1

Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty
ABN 38604455584
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Copytight © 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 10:53 AM 15/10/202}

By Aimee Sandford



nl
" FOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account 2/47CROF

Statement 27
number

Statement perlod 15 October 2021 - 29 October 2021

For propert Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

QLD

Caryi Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 17/11/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
21/10/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 04/11/2021 to 10/1/2021 $235.00
28/10/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 11/11/2021 to 17/11/2021 $235.00
Total income: $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
29/10/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes CST of: $2.68
Payments to owner /
29/10/21 $440.53
Total payments: Bafance {$0.00} + income ($470.00} - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53

Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty

ABN 38604455584

Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Copyright © 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Page 1 of 1
Created 12:12 PM 29/10/2021

By Aimee Sandford



ul
"EFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account 2/47CROF

Statement 28
number

Statement period 29 October 2021 - 15 November 2021

For pr Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

s QLb

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 01/12/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
income Credit
04/11/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 18/11/2021 to 24/11/2021 $235.00
11/1/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 25/11/2021 to 01/12/2021 $235.00
Total income: $470.00
Includes GST of: / $0.00
Expenses Debit
11/11/21 - Quickcheck INV 84614. Annual Compliance Program. $99.00
15/11/21 - Management F;e (Percentage) to Agent (2/;7CR;35= - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $128.47
Includes GST of: $1.68
Payments to owner
15/M/21 $341.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses {$128.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $341.53
A
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of1

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no, 39814128
Copyright € 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 10:23 AM 15/11/2021
By Aimee Sandford



November 3, 2021

Invoice #84614

DATE OF RENEWAL:
NEXT RENEWAL DATE:
PROPERTY:
BUILDING:

CLIENT:

Nov 4, 2021

Nov 4, 2022

2/47 Crofton Street, Bundaberg West, Qld, 4670
Residential

Four Walls Realty

TAX INVOICE #: QC_84614

SERVICES PROVIDED

Annual Compliance Program 1
{Discounted/Upgraded) Renewal

QUICKCHECK

SMOKE ALARM & POOL COMPLIANCE

4 Moray Court, Bargara QLD 4670
ABN: 64 927 652 456

Ph: (07) 4159 1997
admin@quickcheck.net.au
www.quickcheck.net.au

ISSUE DATE: Nov 4, 2021

Payment Terms: 14 days

UNIT PRICE GST

AMOUNT
$90.00 $9.00 $99.00
SUBTOTAL $90.00
GST $9.00
TOTAL $99.00

Bank Details for EFT Payments - Bank: Auswide Bank - Account Name: Quickcheck - BSB: 645 646 - Account: 107017717
**PLEASE USE THE INVOICE NUMBER AS THE PAYMENT REFERENCE. Please note: Credit card facilities are not available.

With Thanks, Jacqui de Jager and the Quickcheck Team
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RWALLS

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax invoice

Account 2/47CROF

Statement 29
number

Statement period 15 November 2021 - 30 November 2021

i 4 .

For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

QLo

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 15/12/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
income Credit
18/11/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 02/12/2021 to 08/12/2021 $235.00
25/11/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 09/12/2021 to 15/12/2021 $235.00
Total income: $470.00
includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses v Debit
30/N/21 - Management Fee {Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
30/1/21 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
-
L~
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1 of1

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Copyright © 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 11:25 AM 30/11/2021
By Aimee Sandford



aEs
"RFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 30

Statement period 30 November 2021 - 15 December 2021

Ownership

J & M Crieves Family Superannuation

Fund

For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
QLD

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 29/12/21

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
income Credit
02/12/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 16/12/2021 to 22/12/2021 $235.00
09/12/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 23/12/2021 to 29/12/2021 $235.00
Total income: $470.00
Includes GST of: v $0.00
Expenses Debit
15/12)/21 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner .
15/12/21 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1 of1

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128
Copyright € 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 11:29 AM 15/12/2021

By Aimee Sandford



] ] Owner Statement
.. FOURWALLS Tax Invoice
REALTY

Account 2/47CROF

Chatannand misrmbar 3]
SISISMRSNS NREMNIST

Statement period 15 December 2021 - 31 December 202}

J & M Grieves Family Superannuation

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES und
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
FUND For property QLD
30 LAKEVIEW DR
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670 Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
Paid to: 19/01/22
Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
16/12/21 - Caryl Butier - Rent - 30/12/2021 to 05/01/2022 $235.00
23/12/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 06/01/2022 to 12/01/2022 $235.00
30/12/21 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 13/01/2022 to 19/01/2022 $235.00
Total income: / $705.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
31/12/2) - Managernent Fee {Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $44.20
QLD)
Total expenses: $44.20
Includes GST of: $4.02
Payments to owner
3112/ $660.80
Total payments: Balance ($0.00} + income {$705.00) - expenses ($44.20) - total held in trust {$0.00) = $660.80
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 10f1
ABN 38604455594 Created 10:25 AM 31/12/2021
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128 By Mollie Pugh

Copyright € 1992-2021 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.



ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

{

Owne} Statement

Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 32
Statement period 31 December 2021 - 14 January 2022
Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannuation
4 Fund
For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
QLD
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 02/02/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
06/01/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 20/01/2022 to 26/01/2022 $235.00
13/01/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 27/01/2022 to 02/02/2022 $235.00
Total income: V $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
14/01/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
14/01/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income {$470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust {$0.00} = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1 ofl

ABN 386804455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128
Copyright © 19822022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 10:23 AM 14/01/2022

By Aimee Sandford



R Owner Statement

"B FOURWALLS

REALTY
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 33
Statement period 14 January 2022 - 3} January 2022
Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannu’a:t:zg
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION ;
Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
FUND For property QLb
30 LAKEVIEW DR
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670 Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
Paid to: 16/02/22

Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no, 3914128
Copyright © 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
20/01/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 03/02/2022 to 09/02/2022 $235.00
27/01/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 10/02/2022 to 16/02/2022 $235.00
Total income: / $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
31/01/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
31/01/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance {$0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of 1
ABN 386044555%4 Created 11:43 AM 31/01/2022

By Aimee Sandfora



(] ] Owner Statement
.. FOURWALLS Tax Invoice
REALTY

Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 34
Statement period 31 January 2022 - 15 February 2022
Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannu:;g:z
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
FUND For property Qb
30 LAKEVIEW DR
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670 Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
Paid to: 02/03/22
Batance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
03/02/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 17/02/2022 to 23/02/2022 $235.00
10/02/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 24/02/2022 to 02/03/2022 $235.00
Total income: ‘/ $470.00
includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
15/02/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
{ncludes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
15/02/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust {($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1 of )
ABN 38606455594 Created 1:07 PM15/02/2022
Livensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3814128 By Aimee Sandford

Copyright © 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.



ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 35
Statement period 15 February 2022 - 28 February 2022
ship J & M Grieves Family Superannuation
] Fund
iRt Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
; ¥ ,, QLD
S| ] Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 16/03/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
17/02/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 03/03/2022 to 09/03/2022 $235.00
24/02/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 10/03/2022 to 16/03/2022 $235.00
Total income: $470.00
Includes GST of: ¢/~ $0.00
Expenses Debit
28/02/22 - Management Fee {Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
28/02/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
4
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of 1

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128
Copyright © 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 11:35 AM 28/02/2022
By Aimee Sandford
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"EFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 36
Statement period 28 February 2022 - 15 March 2022
rship J & M Grieves Family Superannuation
Fund
. Fot property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
QLD
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 30/03/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
income Credit
03/03/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 17/03/2022 to 23/03/2022 $235.00
10/03/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 24/03/2022 to 30/03/2022 $235.00
Total income: $470.00
tncludes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
15/03/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
15/03/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of i

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128
Copyright €:1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 11:13 AM 15/03/2027
By Aimee Sandford



mi Owner Statement
" - FOURWALLS Tax Invoice
REALTY

Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 37
Statement period 15 March 2022 - 3t March 2022
. ership J & M Grieves Family Superannu;t‘lzg
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
FUND For property QLD
30 LAKEVIEW DR
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670 Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
Paid to: 13/04/22
Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income ' Credit
17/03/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 31/03/2022 to 06/04/2022 $235.00
24/03/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 07/04/2022 to 13/04/2022 $235.00
Total income: / $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
AA
31/03/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West @
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
31/03/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses {$29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty ’ Page 1of 1
ABN 38604455534 Created 1:07 PM 31/03/2022
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128 By Aimee Sandford

Copyright €:1982-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
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BFOURWALLS

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 38
Statement period 31 March 2022 - 14 April 2022
Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannuation

Fund

For pr. Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

QLD

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 27/04/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
31/03/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 14/04/2022 to 20/04/2022 $235.00
07/04/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 21/04/2022 to 27/04/2022 $235.00

Total income:

/ $470.00

Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
14/04/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)

Total expenses: $29.47

Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
14/04/22 $440.53

Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses {$29.47) ~ total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53

Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Reaity Page 1 of 1

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no, 3914128
Copyright © 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd All rights reserved.

Created 9:43 AM 14/04,/2022

By Aimee Sandford



ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 39
Statement period 14 April 2022 - 29 April 2022
Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannuation
Fund
For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
QLD
Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 18/05/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
income Credit
14/04/22 - Caryl Butier - Rent - 28/04/2022 to 04/05/2022 $235.00
21/04/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 05/05/2022 to 11/05/2022 $235.00
28/04/22 - Caryi Butler - Rent - 12/05/2022 to 18/05/2022 $235.00
Total income: $705.00
Includes GST of: / $0.00
Expenses Debit
29/04/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofion St, Bundaberg West $44.20
QLD)
Total expenses: $44.20
includes GST of: $4.02
Payments to owner
29/04/22 $660.80
Total payments: Balance ($0.00) + income {$705.00) - expenses {$44.20) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $660.80
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1 of1

ABN 38504455594
Licensee: Denald Wall - Licence no, 38141248

Cupytight © 18992-2022 Consele Australia Pty Ltd, All rights reserved,

Created 9:54 AM 29/04/2022
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“SFOURWALLS

Owner Statement

R E L T Tax Invoice
Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 40
Statement period 29 April 2022 - 13 May 2022
- ership J & M Grieves Family Superannuigzg
ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES
J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
FUND For property QLD
30 LAKEVIEW DR
BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670 Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
Paid to: 01/06/22
Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
05/05/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 19/05/2022 to 25/05/2022 $235.00
12/05/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 26/05/2022 to 01/06/2022 $235.00
Total income: / $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
13/05/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
13/05/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance {$0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenzses ($29.47) - total held in trust ($0.00) = $440.53
K
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1of!

ABN 3BE04455594
Licensee: Donald Wail - Licence no, 3914128

Copyright € 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.
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"“EFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account

2/47CROF

Statement number

41

Statement period 13 May 2022 - 31 May 2022
Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannuation

Fund

Forp t Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

£ QLD

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 15/06/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
19/05/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 02/06/2022 to 08/06/2022 $235.00
26/05/22 - C;wl Butler :;Qent - 09/06/2022 ;o 15/06/2022 $235.00
Total income: v $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
31/05/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
31/05/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance {$0.00) + income ($470.00) - expenses ($29.47) - total held In trust {($0.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Walls Realty Page 1afl

ABN 38604455534
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128
Copyright ©1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved.

Created 9:39 AM 31/05/2022
By Aimee Sandford



(] | “ Owner Statement
e %5 j ""- \N‘l ;\LLS? Tax Invoice
' :_ . Y' — _ ‘

Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 42
Statement period 31 May 2022 - 15 June 2022

Ownership J & M Grieves Family Superannuation

F
ATTN JOHN GRIEVES uad
1 & M GRIEVES FAMILY SURPERANNUATION Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West
ZUND For property ' oLD
30 LAKEVIEW DR
BUNDABERG NORTH QLL 4670 Caryl Butler
Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly
| Paid to: 29/06/22
| —
Balance Brought Forwe:« $0.00
income Credit
02/06/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 16/06/2022 to 22/06/2022 $235.00
09/06/22 - Caryl Builer - Rent - 23/06/2022 to 29/06/2022 $235.00
Total income: ,/ $470.00
Inciudes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
15/06/22 - Managemant Foe (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - uUnit 2 / 47 Crofion St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
15/06/22 $440.53
Total paymaents: & larce (50030 + incom ATCOLY - cxpentos (523 47 - total held in brust (50,00} = $440.53
iy Page tof

Created 1:314 PM15/06,2022

By Aimee Sandford
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"BEFOURWALLS
REALTY

ATTN: JOHN GRIEVES

J & M GRIEVES FAMILY SUPERANNUATION
FUND

30 LAKEVIEW DR

BUNDABERG NORTH QLD 4670

Owner Statement

Tax Invoice

Account 2/47CROF
Statement number 43
Statement period 15 June 2022 - 30 June 2022

. ership J & M Grieves Family Superannuation

Fund

For property Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West

QLD

Caryl Butler

Current Tenancy Rent: $235.00 Weekly

Paid to: 13/07/22

Balance Brought Forward $0.00
Income Credit
16/06/22 - Caryl Butier - Rent - 30/06/2022 to 06/07/2022 $235.00
23/06/22 - Caryl Butler - Rent - 07/07/2022 to 13/07/2022 $235.00
Total Income: / $470.00
Includes GST of: $0.00
Expenses Debit
30/06/22 - Management Fee (Percentage) to Agent (2/47CROF - Unit 2 / 47 Crofton St, Bundaberg West $29.47
QLD)
Total expenses: $29.47
Includes GST of: $2.68
Payments to owner
30/06/22 $440.53
Total payments: Balance {$0.00} + income ($470.00} - expenses ($29.47) - total held in trust {$06.00) = $440.53
Four Walls Rentals trading as Four Wails Reaity Pageloti

ABN 38604455594
Licensee: Donald Wall - Licence no. 3914128

Copyright €:1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. Al rights reserved.

Created 1:10 PM 30/06/2022

By Aimee Sandford





